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SlimLine — Extensive
functionality

SlimLine TCS020

SlimLine luminaires are compact and versatile to allow better distribution of light in the
environment. Their slim design offers lots of advantages to designers and installers, with
better adaptation to ceilings. Available in recessed (TBS020) and surface-mounted
(TCS020) models with a choice of four optical systems. Ideal for 16 and 32 W TL-D tubular
fluorescent lamps.

Benefits

 Extensive functionality in recessed and surface-mounted luminaires

* The best choice for high-performance luminaires with four optic options
« Slim design that integrates with the architecture

 Easy installation and maintenance

Features
« Perfect light distribution that enhances your project
* Slim design

Application
« Offices

» Shops

» Banks

* Schools

* Hotels

Specifications

Type TCS020 Mains voltage Electronic 220 V / 60-50 Hz: (EB)

Light source 2x16W/2x32W/2x25W/2x28W/2x50W/2x54 W TL- Electronic Touch&Dim DALI (HFD)

D/TL5 Optical cover Textured transparent acrylic diffuser - diffuse light (AC)
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SlimLine TCS020

Materials and finishing

Versions

Phosphated steel-plate body of 0.5 mm thickness in white color

High-purity aluminum optics. Parabolic wings in high-gloss

aluminum (C5) or flat aluminum wings in white color (C1)

Installation

For plaster modules: 615 x 165 mm or 1230 x 165 mm

General Information

Gear

Number of light sources

General Information

Order Code
820619256281

820619256301

919106031791

919106031801

919106031811

919106031821

919106032731

919106032741

919106032751

919106032761
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Full Product Name
TCS020 2xTL-
D32W/840 EB C5
TCS020 2xTL-
D32W/840 EB C1
TCS020

2xTL5-28W/840 EB C5

TCS020

2xTL5-28W/840 EB C1

TCS020

2xTL5-54W/840 EB C5

TCS020

2xTL5-54W/840 EB C1

TCS020

2xTL5-25W/840 EB C5

TCS020

2xTL5-25W/840 EB C1

TCS020

2xTL5-50W/840 EB C5

TCS020

2xTL5-50W/840 EB C1

EB

2 pcs

Optical
cover/

lens type

Lamp

family

code

TL-D

TL-D

TLS

TLS

TLS

TLS

TLS

TLS

TLS

TLS

Lamp

power

32W

32W

28 W

28 W

54 W

54 W

25 W

25W

50 W

50 W

Optic type
High-gloss optic
double parabolic
High-gloss mirror
flat lamellae louver
High-gloss optic
double parabolic
High-gloss mirror
flat lamellae louver
High-gloss optic
double parabolic
High-gloss mirror
flat lamellae louver
High-gloss optic
double parabolic
High-gloss mirror
flat lamellae louver
High-gloss optic
double parabolic
High-gloss mirror

flat lamellae louver

Order Caode
919106027271

919106027321

919106032691

919106032701

919106032711

919106032721

Full Product Name
TCS020 2xTL-
D32W/840 EB AC

TCS020 2XTL-
D32W/840 EB R-H
TCS020
2XTL5-50W/840 EB R-
H

TCS020
2XTL5-25W/840 EB R-
H

TCS020
2XTL5-28W/840 EB R-
H

TCS020
2XTL5-54W/840 EB R-
H

Optical
cover/
lens type
Acrylic
bowl/

cover

Lamp
family
code

TL-D

TL-D

TLS

TLS

TLS

TLS

Lamp
power

32W

32W

50 W

25W

28 W

54 W

Optic type

Reflector high
reflectance
Reflector high

reflectance

Reflector high

reflectance

Reflector high

reflectance

Reflector high

reflectance
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